
This is only an example of the key 
. . . 

Bright Bank - bank statement 

on your bank statement. 

BRIGHTBank'M� 

INSERT NAME 

Insert 
Yours or 
your 

Your name or your 
parent's/legal guardian's name 

Sort Code: [INSERT] 
BIC: [INSERT] 
Account number: [INSERT] 
IBAN: [INSERT] 

parents address 

Must be written 

on the bank's 

letter head. 

INSERT DATE 

STATEMENT PRINTED 

The account number must 

appear in full 

Please read through the entries on your statement. If you think something is incorrect, please contact us 

D t a e 

�14-Sep-17 

14-Sep-17

14-Sep-17

19-Aug-17

14-Aug-17

04-Aug-17

03-Aug-17

02-Aug-17

01-Aug-17
� 

D . f escnp 10n 

12SEP17 771001 

12SEP17 771001 

12SEP17 771001 

17AUG17 771001 

11AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

01AUG17 771001 

The funds you nee d  to show for your application 
must be in your account for a consecutive 28 
day period and remain in your account until you submit 
your visa application online. The end date of the 28 days 
period must be within 31 days of the date you submit 
your visa application online. 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

T 

Type 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

In(£) Out(£) Balance(£) 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

520.00 

250.00 

1.00 

1.00 

10182.00 

22900.00 

The amount of money 
available. The balance should 
not drop below the required 
amount during the 28 day 
period. 

32312.00 

32311.00 

32312.00 

32832.00 

33082.00 

33081.00 

33082.00 

33082.00 

22900.00 

N.B- IF THE BANK STATEMENT WAS NOT ISSUED IN ENGLISH THEN YOU MUST ALSO SUM BIT AN ENGLISH TRANSLATION OF IT WITH YOUR
APPLICATION.

https://www.ravensbourne.ac.uk/media/6371/financial-requirements.pdf

