

Must be written on the bank's letter head.

Your name or your parent's/legal guardian's name

Sort Code: [INSERT]

INSERT NAME BIC: [INSERT]
Insert Account number: [INSERT]

IBAN: [INSERT]

Yours or your

parents address

The account number must appear in full

INSERT DATE

STATEMENT PRINTED

Please read through the entries on your statement. If you think something is incorrect, please contact us

Date	Description	Туре	In (£)	Out (£)	Balance (£)
14-Sep-17	12SEP17 771001	TFR	1.00		32312.00
14-Sep-17	12SEP17 771001	TFR	1.00		32311.00
14-Sep-17	12SEP17 771001	TFR		1.00	32312.00
19-Aug-17	17AUG17 771001	TFR		520.00	32832.00
14-Aug-17	11AUG17 771001	TFR		250.00	33082.00
04-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR	1.00		33081.00
03-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR		1.00	33082.00
02-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR	10182.00		33082.00
01-Aug-17	01AUG17 771001	TFR	22900.00		22900.00

The funds you need to show for your application must be in your account for a consecutive 28 day period and remain in your account until you submit your visa application online. The end date of the 28 days period must be within 31 days of the date you submit your visa application online.

The amount of money available. The balance should not drop below the required amount during the 28 day period.